INVITATION

CelJ

L onvegatn

THU

28 |2

DEC Onwards

2010 30

Venue:

RIHC AUDITORIUM

C. V. Raman Global University,
Mahura, Janla, BBSR-752054

\C. V. Raman
..~'Global University

ODISHA BHUBANESWAR  INDIA



cglJ

ODISHA
N Y

Vision P&

* To become a global leader and a role model in the field of higher

education through academic excellence and intellectual discovery.
* To create outstanding educational opportunities and foster a culture of
learning through research, skills, capacity building and innovation to

make a meaningful contribution to the society.

Mission@

* To offer quality education through interdisciplinary research, internship
programmes and collaborations with technical institutes, universities
and industries of national and international repute

* To stay abreast of the latest technological advancements with a view to
further skills, research & development and start-up activities at large

* To work diligently towards realising goals in a time-bound phased

manner while implementing best practices

*'y

Values &5z

ODISHA BHUBANESWAR  INDIA



cglJ

The President, Vice Chancellor, T

Member of the Board of Governors and Academic
Council of C. V. Raman Global University, Odisha

Cordially Invite you to the

[/
406!2066&7[0” Ceremony
in Presence of

Dr. Ajai Chowdhry

Co-Founder-HCL, Padma Bhushan Recipient,
Distinguished Fellow-NITI Aayog

On Thursday, 28 December from 10:30 am Onwards

Venue: RIHC Auditorium
C. V. Raman Global University, Mahura, Janla, BBSR-752054

Shri Sanjib Kumar Rout

Founder-President

CGU, Odisha
Dr. Binita Panda Prof. (Dr.) Sudhindra Nath Panda
Registrar CGU, Odisha Vice-Chancellor CGU, Odisha

I o) =| C' V_ Raman
... Global University

ODISHA BHUBANESWAR  INDIA



10:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:10 am
11:15 am
11:18 am
11:30 am

11:40 am

12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:25 pm
12:30 pm
12:35 pm

12:45 pm

12:50 pm

01:10 pm
01:15 pm
01:20 pm

01:25 pm

01:30 pm

celJ

C.V. Raman Global University, Odisha ©P'sHA
Bhubaneswar

4" CONVOCATION

PROGRAMME
Venue: RIHC Auditorium
28th December,2023 (Thursday)

All assemble in the Convocation Hall, RIHC Auditorium

Hon'ble President, CGU, Esteemed Chief Guest and other dignitaries arrive at the venue
Proceed to the Green Room to put on ceremonial Robes

Join the academic procession
Academic procession proceeds to the convocation dais
Arrive at the convocation dais

NATIONAL ANTHEM
Hon'ble President, CGU declares the convocation open.
Vice Chancellor delivers the welcome address and presents University Report.

Address by Hon'ble President, CGU

Doctor of Science (Honoris Causa) degree to be awarded to Padma Bhushan recipient
Dr. Ajai Chowdhry.

Convocation address by the Chief Guest, Padma Bhushan recipient Dr.Ajai Chowdhry
President, CGU confers Ph.D, M.Tech, M.B.A and M.Sc. Degrees.

President, CGU confers B.Tech. Degrees.

President, CGU Signs the Record of Degrees.

Hon'ble President will present Gold medal to the medal winners.

Hon’ble President will present the degree certificates to the Ph. D and Master program
graduated students’ of 2023 batch.

Hon'ble President of CGU will present the degree certificates to the B. Tech graduated
students' of 2023 batch.

Degree recipients take the Graduation Pledge
President, CGU declares the convocation closed.

NATIONAL ANTHEM

Dignitaries leave the convocation platform.
Convocation comes to a close

Lunch

Global University

ODISHA BHUBANESWAR  INDIA



	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

