INVITATION



4 Convocation Ceremony

DEC 28 20 10:30 Onwards

Venue:

RIHC AUDITORIUM

C. V. Raman Global University, Mahura, Janla, BBSR-752054







- To become a global leader and a role model in the field of higher education through academic excellence and intellectual discovery.
- To create outstanding educational opportunities and foster a culture of learning through research, skills, capacity building and innovation to make a meaningful contribution to the society.



- To offer quality education through interdisciplinary research, internship programmes and collaborations with technical institutes, universities and industries of national and international repute
- To stay abreast of the latest technological advancements with a view to further skills, research & development and start-up activities at large
- To work diligently towards realising goals in a time-bound phased manner while implementing best practices







The President, Vice Chancellor,

Member of the Board of Governors and Academic

Council of C. V. Raman Global University, Odisha

Cordially Invite you to the



in Presence of

Dr. Ajai Chowdhry

Co-Founder-HCL, Padma Bhushan Recipient,
Distinguished Fellow-NITI Aayog

On Thursday, 28 December from 10:30 am Onwards

Venue: RIHC Auditorium

C. V. Raman Global University, Mahura, Janla, BBSR-752054

Shri Sanjib Kumar Rout

Founder-President CGU, Odisha

Dr. Binita PandaRegistrar CGU, Odisha

Prof. (Dr.) Sudhindra Nath Panda Vice-Chancellor CGU, Odisha





4th CONVOCATION

PROGRAMME Venue: RIHC Auditorium

28th December, 2023 (Thursday)

10:30 am	All assemble in the Convocation Hall, RIHC Auditorium
10:45 am	Hon'ble President, CGU, Esteemed Chief Guest and other dignitaries arrive at the venue Proceed to the Green Room to put on ceremonial Robes
11:00 am	Join the academic procession Academic procession proceeds to the convocation dais Arrive at the convocation dais
11:10 am	NATIONAL ANTHEM
11:15 am	Hon'ble President, CGU declares the convocation open.
11:18 am	Vice Chancellor delivers the welcome address and presents University Report.
11:30 am	Address by Hon'ble President, CGU
11:40 am	Doctor of Science (Honoris Causa) degree to be awarded to Padma Bhushan recipient Dr. Ajai Chowdhry.
12:00 pm	Convocation address by the Chief Guest, Padma Bhushan recipient Dr.Ajai Chowdhry
12:20 pm	President, CGU confers Ph.D, M.Tech, M.B.A and M.Sc. Degrees.
12:25 pm	President, CGU confers B.Tech. Degrees.
12:30 pm	President, CGU Signs the Record of Degrees.
12:35 pm	Hon'ble President will present Gold medal to the medal winners.
12:45 pm	Hon'ble President will present the degree certificates to the Ph. D and Master program graduated students' of 2023 batch.
12:50 pm	Hon'ble President of CGU will present the degree certificates to the B. Tech graduated students' of 2023 batch.
01:10 pm	Degree recipients take the Graduation Pledge
01:15 pm	President, CGU declares the convocation closed.
01:20 pm	NATIONAL ANTHEM
01:25 pm	Dignitaries leave the convocation platform. Convocation comes to a close
01:30 pm	Lunch
1/11/11	

